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Host BBOITALIA 

Title #552 Pairs UN RICORDO PER GIOVANNI ALBAMONTE

Tables 40 
 

Honor list (Overall leaders) 
Rank Name Score ( % ) 

1 ninko38-endor 68.64 

2 ea princi-giac 68.26 

3 zanna9-wnapoli 66.94 

4 gibi49-ludimila 66.60 

5 powell44it-TonyTV1 64.18 

6 simmel-bluelake 61.66 

7 teofede-lucia 14 61.12 

8 rosannax-lory2200 59.74 

9 esmerax-wilmott 59.64 

10 almagores-LANCIA77 59.50 

 
 

Section 1  

Name Score ( % ) Rank Prize Points
ninko38-endor 68.64 1   2.00 

ea princi-giac 68.26 2   1.50 

zanna9-wnapoli 66.94 3   1.13 

gibi49-ludimila 66.60 4   0.84 

powell44it-TonyTV1 64.18 5   0.63 

simmel-bluelake 61.66 6   0.47 

teofede-lucia 14 61.12 7   0.40 

rosannax-lory2200 59.74 8   0.37 

esmerax-wilmott 59.64 9   0.34 
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almagores-LANCIA77 59.50 10   0.32 

roswita_-salvatore7 59.38 11   0.30 

marion57-lancia 58.42 12   0.28 

nemo_565-quidam_266 57.95 13   0.27 

cesare_sit-ferdinico 57.64 14   0.25 

BeataZ73-iamtiger 57.55 15   0.24 

ginel-maga 57.40 16   0.23 

orrik-deba 57.32 17   0.22 

gertrudeit-mauroem 56.75 18   0.21 

prati-gluckenval 56.72 19   0.20 

Per Martin-milina 56.71 19   0.20 

PIDGET6-fede29 56.67 21   0.18 

chanel24-Turbin 56.03 22   0.18 

S A M B A-brand1 55.88 23   0.17 

cate18-dama45 55.44 24   0.17 

ichnos-Sir Bis 55.00 25   0.16 

mgb-janculosky 54.98 26   0.15 

chicchi-ginko_a 54.52 27   0.15 

folia-amelica007 53.57 28   0.15 

dedalo48-silvanam 52.73 29   0.14 

al_esiste-giovanni p 52.61 30   0.14 

mau52-chicca51 52.53 31   0.13 

joannam-00max 52.13 32   0.13 

paperoga2-betulla5 51.87 33    

furbis-matuziano 51.86 34    

2127-talposy 51.45 35    

bennix-tat68 51.42 36    

milae-enrico45 51.37 37    

fbb3-ha moo 51.30 38    

cityground-giulia31 50.87 39    

bambik-cecia 50.24 40    

vinland-etta bis 50.22 41    

fellow44-sbuby19 49.92 42    

marab-GLM_44 49.73 43    

libeccio49-gfromana 49.42 44    

9 ciapano-SBOCCHI 48.96 45    

k 51 bis-berynger 48.79 46    

kass-zippone 48.71 47    

elettra-emmeeve 48.23 48    

grazia77-sciarlor 48.08 49    

doriann44-chimera2 47.59 50    

alice76-crodino 46.71 51    

ladyluna-T ONINO3 46.47 52    



fulmal-Verena8 45.09 53    

xtiz-leomike 45.00 54    

yzuhra-maestrosef 44.97 55    

rychoo-trotto 44.82 56    

roberto48-kettomar 44.76 57    

nonnetto-lucy1 43.72 58    

clarak-ferlema 43.59 59    

sisma2-sigmafi3 43.27 60    

trecchina-pisa 43.22 61    

mavil2-gubacs 42.95 62    

imonettag-claudio_it 42.85 63    

black man-lulug 41.98 64    

malika57-covolo 41.68 65    

scorpiof-ennio8 41.49 66    

giubox-marect 41.45 67    

romex2-ardf10987 41.17 68    

brunag-luwa 40.44 69    

silly2-CARERI 40.27 70    

cataclisma-luisa2126 39.85 71    

garvang-lone05 39.14 72    

almodos-ninosky 38.90 73    

rosanna1-giobitta 38.73 74    

rosa16-rinolap 38.64 75    

Del Piero-francescus 38.37 76    

MEDDYS-gasper10 37.77 77    

halifax-pwgg 36.44 78    

milano46-tateo1 36.02 79    

dariolp--beppe- 26.00 80     
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